
1 吉  田  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大須Bright 6 10.24 4.24 6.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -3

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-2 -2 -2

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.11 1.49-1 -1 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 -1

4.80 4.24

Composition 1.20 1.672.00 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.582.00 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.752.00 1.75 1.50

6.00

2 藤  永  葵  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＶＩＡ一宮 5 9.34 3.44 5.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.04 0.56-1 0 -1

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

3.50 3.44

Composition 1.20 1.582.25 1.50 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.582.00 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.752.25 1.75 1.25

5.90
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3 シルヴァンオセアーヌマリジシヤン

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 3 9.10 3.80 5.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1T 0.90 -0.03 0.870 -2 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.17 0.31-4 -4 -3

4 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1

4.08 3.80

Composition 1.20 1.501.75 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.421.50 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.75 1.50 1.25

5.30

4 柘  植  遥  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＶＩＡ一宮 2 7.63 2.83 5.00 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 0

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.25 0.75-5 -5 -5

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.16 0.32-4 -3 -3

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.22 0.88-2 -3 -1

3.48 2.83

Composition 1.20 1.331.50 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.331.50 1.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.75 1.50 1.25

5.00

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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5 林          環

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 7 6.78 1.78 5.20 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1F+1T 0.90 -0.10 0.80-1 -2 -3

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-2 -3 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2.00 1.78

Composition 1.20 1.501.75 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.331.50 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.75 1.25 1.50

5.20

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 中  西  ざはら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大須Bright 4 6.00 1.80 4.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 0 -2

2 1S+1T 0.80 -0.09 0.71-2 -2 -3

3 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.27 0.73-3 -2 -3

2.20 1.80

Composition 1.20 1.171.25 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.081.25 1.25 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.50 1.25 1.00

4.20
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7 柴  田  未  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CRYSTAL F･S･C 1 5.47 1.67 3.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

4 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.43 0.57-4 -5 -4

2.10 1.67

Composition 1.20 1.001.00 1.25 0.75

Presentation 1.20 1.001.00 1.25 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.171.25 1.25 1.00

3.80
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